
RACE CARDSOUTH AFRICA 
®

26-03-2020 (Thu)

Race  4	 9:10PM	 ($90,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 2400m
1	 0622	 Abdul	 60	 [5]	 W Kennedy	 17.8%	 S J Gray	 9.1%
2	 558463	 Kool Baikal	 60	 [3]	 M Yeni	 10.8%	 R R Sage	 6.3%
3	 084	 Capjack	 60	 [9]	 R Danielson	 13.0%	 F P Habib	 10.5%
4	 977332	 Grey Street	 60	 [10]	 M Thackeray	 4.8%	 S Moffatt	 5.7%
5	 084680	 Romantic Era	 60	 [2]	 K Matsunyane	 6.4%	 R R Sage	 6.3%
6	 345090	 Deal Me In	 60	 [11]	 N Klink	 7.6%	 T Zackey	 4.7%
7	 57506	 Red Admiral	 60	 [8]	 S Brown	 6.2%	 J A Soma	 6.9%
8	 000099	 Fort Love	 60	 [6]	 D De Gouveia	 7.1%	 G J Maroun	 3.2%
9	 0000	 Rapid Response	 60	 [13]	 D L Habib	 6.4%	 P F Matchett	 8.4%
10	999509	 Irvine	 60	 [12]	 C Habib	 5.9%	 D N Stenger	 6.2%
11	077870	 Turf Master	 60	 [4]	 S Khumalo	 10.8%	 H E Adamson	 0.9%
12	800075	 Moodies Well	 60	 [1]	 C Bantam	 3.0%	 C Binda	 7.4%
13	768759	 Brave Detail	 60	 [7]	 R Simons	 10.9%	 R Francis	 2.1%

Race  5	 9:45PM	 ($75,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1800m
1	 148549	 Theravada	 60	 [12]	 T Juglall (1.5)	 6.1%	 G V Woodruff	 10.8%
2	 127654	 African Adventure	 59.5	 [13]	 G Lerena	 18.9%	 J A Soma	 6.9%
3	 907548	 Highlander	 59	 [15]	 W Kennedy	 17.8%	 S J Gray	 9.1%
4	 234406	 Kings Cup	 59	 [14]	 R Simons	 10.9%	 S Botha	 4.2%
5	 681607	 Seeking Gold	 59	 [5]	 D Schwarz	 8.5%	 G M Alexander	 10.3%
6	 306079	 Shabba Ranks	 57.5	 [1]	 C Maujean	 8.9%	 B D Botes	 9.9%
7	 681638	 Capetown Affair	 57	 [11]	 P Strydom	 10.9%	 A B Fortune	 8.9%
8	 841086	 Anagram	 57	 [2]	 C Zackey	 8.9%	 M N Houdalakis	 10.4%
9	 564017	 Bellagio King	 56.5	 [4]	 S Khumalo	 10.8%	 A B Fortune	 8.9%
10	908902	 Gentleman Only	 56.5	 [16]	 C F Dicken (2.5)	 9.2%	 T Zackey	 4.7%
11	284345	 Tough Choice	 56.5	 [9]	 J Penny	 4.3%	 P F Matchett	 8.4%
12	090099	 Canquari	 54.5	 [7]	 M Thackeray	 4.8%	 C Spies	 12.5%
13	864038	 Rockstar Child	 54	 [3]	 C Habib	 5.9%	 J J Van Vuuren	 11.7%
14	320696	 Serendipity	 53.5	 [8]	 P Mxoli (4.0)	 6.9%	 M N Houdalakis	 10.4%
15	030500	 So Long Spring	 53	 [17]	 N Klink	 7.6%	 T Zackey	 4.7%
16	844805	 In The Game	 52	 [6]	 K Steyn	 1.6%	 B Webber	 4.1%
17	306921	 Latin Opus	 60	 [10]	 Reserve 1	 0.0%	 S G Tarry	 11.8%
18	580030	 Flattley	 52	 [18]	 Reserve 2	 0.0%	 S G Tarry	 11.8%

Race  6	 10:20PM	 ($90,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1800m
1	 758085	 Heart Of A Legend	 60.5	 [7]	 G Lerena	 18.9%	 G Terzi	 7.1%
2	 164781	 Jive Express	 60.5	 [6]	 D Schwarz	 8.5%	 S J Gray	 9.1%
3	 143918	 Moroccan Flame	 60	 [8]	 P Strydom	 10.9%	 G V Woodruff	 10.8%
4	 122126	 Now You See Me	 58	 [14]	 R Danielson	 13.0%	 F P Habib	 10.5%
5	 662247	 Rabia The Rebel	 57.5	 [9]	 M Yeni	 10.8%	 B Webber	 4.1%
6	 003102	 Green Dragon	 56.5	 [12]	 W Kennedy	 17.8%	 P A Peter	 16.1%
7	 215155	 Diorama	 56	 [4]	 B Nyawo	 6.0%	 M F de Kock	 15.7%
8	 144316	 Tahitian Orana	 55	 [2]	 S Khumalo	 10.8%	 A B Fortune	 8.9%
9	 394287	 Jetorio	 54.5	 [13]	 L J Ferraris	 10.6%	 S G Tarry	 11.8%
10	 73215	 Tobefair	 54	 [5]	 C Zackey	 8.9%	 P A Peter	 16.1%
11	473107	 My Elusive	 53.5	 [11]	 K Matsunyane	 6.4%	 P F Matchett	 8.4%
12	058364	 Tombola	 53.5	 [1]	 C Maujean	 8.9%	 G J Maroun	 3.2%
13	383619	 Flagship Fund	 52	 [3]	 J R Syster (2.5)	 7.7%	 P F Matchett	 8.4%
14	508870	 Western Dance	 52	 [10]	 N Klink	 7.6%	 B Webber	 4.1%

Race  1	 7:15PM	 ($90,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1600m
1	 645756	 El Romiachi	 60	 [1]	 B Manyara	 0.0%	 R Francis	 2.1%
2	 00992	 Great Esteem	 60	 [7]	 T Baase	 8.6%	 P F Matchett	 8.4%
3	 06798	 Duke Of Abercorn	 60	 [10]	 G Dadamasi	 12.5%	 G M Alexander	 10.3%
4	 046	 Zuluonmystoep	 60	 [2]	 J Gwingwizha	 26.1%	 S G Tarry	 11.8%
5	 667000	 Hold Your Horses	 60	 [3]	 G Lahoud	 0.0%	 G C Walker	 5.9%
6	 990949	 Bend The Knee	 60	 [8]	 S Mosia	 17.0%	 S J Gray	 9.1%
7	 409457	 City Deep	 60	 [14]	 K Fisher	 0.0%	 S Botha	 4.2%
8	 0500	 Fort Alado	 60	 [9]	 B Cossa	 0.0%	 C E Erasmus	 2.8%
9	 035400	 Smart Deal	 60	 [13]	 B Mlangeni	 0.0%	 M N Houdalakis	 10.4%
10	358000	 Eightintheeighth	 60	 [12]	 D Cooper	 0.0%	 T Zackey	 4.7%
11	 9	 Pacific Dream	 60	 [11]	 T Matsoele	 22.2%	 F P Habib	 10.5%
12	 07	 Sun Giant	 60	 [6]	 C Mabaya	 20.9%	 M F de Kock	 15.7%
13	 	 Wylie The Great	 60	 [4]	 K Hlakabe	 0.0%	 H Van Der Westh	 0.0%
14	070000	 Ella Bean	 57	 [5]	 P Jevu	 0.0%	 T Zackey	 4.7%

Race  2	 7:50PM	 ($100,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 1	 Magogo	 60	 [3]	 L J Ferraris	 10.6%	 S J Gray	 9.1%
2	 176	 Zernez	 60	 [9]	 S Brown	 6.2%	 C Spies	 12.5%
3	 222	 Afternoon Tea	 57	 [6]	 S Khumalo	 10.8%	 A B Fortune	 8.9%
4	 6	 Cloth Of Ice	 57	 [8]	 W Kennedy	 17.8%	 P A Peter	 16.1%
5	 6	 Kokeshi	 57	 [5]	 C Murray	 14.2%	 M F de Kock	 15.7%
6	 	 Miss Elegance	 57	 [7]	 P Mxoli (4.0)	 6.9%	 M N Houdalakis	 10.4%
7	 0	 Mode	 57	 [2]	 D De Gouveia	 7.1%	 S Botha	 4.2%
8	 22	 Mynage	 57	 [1]	 R Simons	 10.9%	 M F de Kock	 15.7%
9	 9	 Oksana	 57	 [10]	 M Thackeray	 4.8%	 S Moffatt	 5.7%
10	 70	 Success Story	 57	 [4]	 C Zackey	 8.9%	 C Spies	 12.5%
11	 0	 Wherestheregold	 57	 [11]	 C Maujean	 8.9%	 D Sham	 5.8%

Race  3	 8:30PM	 ($100,000)	 			  VAL	 Turf	 -- 1400m
1	 43331	 Fire And Ice	 60	 [6]	 P Mxoli (4.0)	 6.9%	 B D Botes	 9.9%
2	 061	 Luke Moonwalker	 60	 [11]	 M Thackeray	 4.8%	 C Spies	 12.5%
3	 	 Back To Black	 57	 [1]	 S Khumalo	 10.8%	 D Sham	 5.8%
4	 0	 Black Friday	 57	 [9]	 C Habib	 5.9%	 S Moffatt	 5.7%
5	 	 Blue Moon City	 57	 [3]	 W Kennedy	 17.8%	 P A Peter	 16.1%
6	 78	 Double Seven	 57	 [5]	 C Maujean	 8.9%	 D Sham	 5.8%
7	 40	 Edaara	 57	 [4]	 M Yeni	 10.8%	 M F de Kock	 15.7%
8	 9	 Maple Street	 57	 [2]	 J Greyling	 3.9%	 C Spies	 12.5%
9	 	 The Boogeyman	 57	 [10]	 J R Syster (2.5)	 7.7%	 P P Labuschagne	 0.0%
10	 9555	 The Eighth Lord	 57	 [7]	 C Zackey	 8.9%	 C Spies	 12.5%
11	 32	 Siren Of Greece	 54	 [8]	 L J Ferraris	 10.6%	 S G Tarry	 11.8%

Disclaimer:  While every precaution is taken to ensure accuracy, the publisher accepts 
no liability for any error which may arise.
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3000m oval. Races up to 1600m straight 
course; beyond 1600m clockwise round the 
turn with a 1000m run-in. Has the longest cir-
cumference, run-in and straight in SA. Low-
number draws slightly favoured in 1800m 
races, but draw generally of little signifi cance 
over all other distances.

SOUTH AFRICA FEED SELECTIONS
RACE 1 - 4.Zuluonmystoep    3.Duke Of Abercorn    2.Great Esteem    1.El Romiachi

RACE 2 - 8.Mynage    3.Afternoon Tea    1.Magogo    2.Zernez

RACE 3 - 11.Siren Of Greece    1.Fire And Ice    5.Blue Moon City    10.The Eighth Lord

RACE 4 - 1.Abdul    4.Grey Street    2.Kool Baikal    3.Capjack

RACE 5 - 2.African Adventure    1.Theravada    14.Serendipity    4.Kings Cup

RACE 6 - 8.Tahitian Orana    6.Green Dragon    3.Moroccan Flame    2.Jive Express



顶级南非赛事
®

第 1场	 7:15PM	 ($90,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1600公尺

1	 645756	 罗密奇	 El Romiachi	 60	 [1]	 曼雅拉	 0.0%	法兰西	 2.1%
2	 00992	 艾斯丁	 Great Esteem	 60	 [7]	 巴雅希	 8.6%	马奇特	 8.4%
3	 06798	 艾贝康	 Duke Of Abercorn	 60	 [10]	达古曼	 12.5%	雅桑达	10.3%
4	 046	 祖罗驾到	Zuluonmystoep	 60	 [2]	 乔韦沙	 26.1%	泰利	 11.8%
5	 667000	 野马	 Hold Your Horses	 60	 [3]	 拉胡德	 0.0%	G沃克	 5.9%
6	 990949	 谦卑	 Bend The Knee	 60	 [8]	 莫夏	 17.0%	格雷	 9.1%
7	 409457	 小城社会	City Deep	 60	 [14]	费舍	 0.0%	博达	 4.2%
8	 0500	 阿拉多	 Fort Alado	 60	 [9]	 B科萨	 0.0%	伊拉慕	 2.8%
9	 035400	 好优惠	 Smart Deal	 60	 [13]	梁杰义	 0.0%	何力奇	10.4%
10	 358000	 小八	 Eightintheeighth	 60	 [12]	库珀	 0.0%	赞斯奇	 4.7%
11	 9	 海洋梦	 Pacific Dream	 60	 [11]	马素乐	 22.2%	哈比卜	10.5%
12	 07	 太阳巨人	Sun Giant	 60	 [6]	 马贝雅	 20.9%	郭克	 15.7%
13	 	 维利伟人	Wylie The Great	 60	 [4]	 拉卡毕	 0.0%	何万德	 0.0%
14	 070000	 艾拉豆豆	Ella Bean	 57	 [5]	 吉伍	 0.0%	赞斯奇	 4.7%

第 2场	 7:50PM	 ($100,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1400公尺

1	 1	 马哥哥	 Magogo	 60	 [3]	 费拉利	 10.6%	格雷	 9.1%
2	 176	 杰尔纳兹	Zernez	 60	 [9]	 施布朗	 6.2%	施平斯	12.5%
3	 222	 午茶	 Afternoon Tea	 57	 [6]	 关铭诺	 10.8%	AB富顿	 8.9%
4	 6	 冰衣	 Cloth Of Ice	 57	 [8]	 甘理迪	 17.8%	P彼德	 16.1%
5	 6	 可卡斯	 Kokeshi	 57	 [5]	 麦伟利	 14.2%	郭克	 15.7%
6	 	 优雅小姐	Miss Elegance	 57	 [7]	 P索尼-4.0	 6.9%	何力奇	10.4%
7	 0	 模式王	 Mode	 57	 [2]	 迪亚高	 7.1%	博达	 4.2%
8	 22	 麦纳吉	 Mynage	 57	 [1]	 西蒙斯	 10.9%	郭克	 15.7%
9	 9	 欧克莎娜	Oksana	 57	 [10]	达克雷	 4.8%	莫法迪	 5.7%
10	 70	 成功故事	Success Story	 57	 [4]	 杰奇	 8.9%	施平斯	12.5%
11	 0	 私房钱	 Wherestheregold	 57	 [11]	莫吉恩	 8.9%	桑多莉	 5.8%

第 3场	 8:30PM	 ($100,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1400公尺

1	 43331	 火与冰	 Fire And Ice	 60	 [6]	 P索尼-4.0	 6.9%	包特斯	 9.9%
2	 061	 鲁克月亮	Luke Moonwalker	 60	 [11]	达克雷	 4.8%	施平斯	12.5%
3	 	 照应	 Back To Black	 57	 [1]	 关铭诺	 10.8%	桑多莉	 5.8%
4	 0	 黑色周五	Black Friday	 57	 [9]	 哈比	 5.9%	莫法迪	 5.7%
5	 	 蓝月城	 Blue Moon City	 57	 [3]	 甘理迪	 17.8%	P彼德	 16.1%
6	 78	 七七	 Double Seven	 57	 [5]	 莫吉恩	 8.9%	桑多莉	 5.8%
7	 40	 依达拉	 Edaara	 57	 [4]	 M也尼	 10.8%	郭克	 15.7%
8	 9	 枫叶街	 Maple Street	 57	 [2]	 格雷宁	 3.9%	施平斯	12.5%
9	 	 欢乐男	 The Boogeyman	 57	 [10]	赛斯特-2.5	 7.7%	雷布查	 0.0%
10	 9555	 八王爷	 The Eighth Lord	 57	 [7]	 杰奇	 8.9%	施平斯	12.5%
11	 32	 希腊警报	Siren Of Greece	 54	 [8]	 费拉利	 10.6%	泰利	 11.8%

第 6场	 10:20PM	 ($90,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1800公尺

1	 758085	 传奇之心	Heart Of A Legend	 60.5	 [7]	 雷景勋	 18.9%	柯罕	 7.1%
2	 164781	 摇摆快车	Jive Express	 60.5	 [6]	 史华兹	 8.5%	格雷	 9.1%
3	 143918	 摩洛哥火	Moroccan Flame	 60	 [8]	 史卓栋	 10.9%	伍鲁德	10.8%
4	 122126	 瞒天过海	Now You See Me	 58	 [14]	邓尼森	 13.0%	哈比卜	10.5%
5	 662247	 拉比雅	 Rabia The Rebel	 57.5	 [9]	 M也尼	 10.8%	韦伯	 4.1%
6	 003102	 青龙	 Green Dragon	 56.5	 [12]	甘理迪	 17.8%	P彼德	 16.1%
7	 215155	 迪欧拉马	Diorama	 56	 [4]	 奈雅沃	 6.0%	郭克	 15.7%
8	 144316	 欧拉那	 Tahitian Orana	 55	 [2]	 关铭诺	 10.8%	AB富顿	 8.9%
9	 394287	 杰托利欧	Jetorio	 54.5	 [13]	费拉利	 10.6%	泰利	 11.8%
10	 73215	 正气	 Tobefair	 54	 [5]	 杰奇	 8.9%	P彼德	 16.1%
11	 473107	 独家专利	My Elusive	 53.5	 [11]	马雅尼	 6.4%	马奇特	 8.4%
12	 058364	 汤博拉	 Tombola	 53.5	 [1]	 莫吉恩	 8.9%	马隆	 3.2%
13	 383619	 总店	 Flagship Fund	 52	 [3]	 赛斯特-2.5	 7.7%	马奇特	 8.4%
14	 508870	 西部舞蹈	Western Dance	 52	 [10]	克琳	 7.6%	韦伯	 4.1%

第 4场	 9:10PM	 ($90,000)	 					    瓦尔	--2400公尺

1	 0622	 阿度	 Abdul	 60	 [5]	 甘理迪	 17.8%	格雷	 9.1%
2	 558463	 酷拜卡	 Kool Baikal	 60	 [3]	 M也尼	 10.8%	塞奇	 6.3%
3	 084	 凯普杰克	Capjack	 60	 [9]	 邓尼森	 13.0%	哈比卜	10.5%
4	 977332	 灰街	 Grey Street	 60	 [10]	达克雷	 4.8%	莫法迪	 5.7%
5	 084680	 浪漫时代	Romantic Era	 60	 [2]	 马雅尼	 6.4%	塞奇	 6.3%
6	 345090	 加入交易	Deal Me In	 60	 [11]	克琳	 7.6%	赞斯奇	 4.7%
7	 57506	 红将军	 Red Admiral	 60	 [8]	 施布朗	 6.2%	索玛	 6.9%
8	 000099	 合作团队	Fort Love	 60	 [6]	 迪亚高	 7.1%	马隆	 3.2%
9	 0000	 秒回复	 Rapid Response	 60	 [13]	夏比比	 6.4%	马奇特	 8.4%
10	 999509	 尔文	 Irvine	 60	 [12]	哈比	 5.9%	施田杰	 6.2%
11	 077870	 草地师傅	Turf Master	 60	 [4]	 关铭诺	 10.8%	艾希特	 0.9%
12	 800075	 好感觉	 Moodies Well	 60	 [1]	 班塔姆	 3.0%	宾达	 7.4%
13	 768759	 勇士之首	Brave Detail	 60	 [7]	 西蒙斯	 10.9%	法兰西	 2.1%

第 5场	 9:45PM	 ($75,000)	 					    瓦尔	--1800公尺

1	 148549	 拉瓦达	 Theravada	 60	 [12]	祖卡拉-1.5	 6.1%	伍鲁德	10.8%
2	 127654	 非洲冒险	African Adventure	 59.5	 [13]	雷景勋	 18.9%	索玛	 6.9%
3	 907548	 高原使者	Highlander	 59	 [15]	甘理迪	 17.8%	格雷	 9.1%
4	 234406	 王杯	 Kings Cup	 59	 [14]	西蒙斯	 10.9%	博达	 4.2%
5	 681607	 淘金	 Seeking Gold	 59	 [5]	 史华兹	 8.5%	雅桑达	10.3%
6	 306079	 莎芭	 Shabba Ranks	 57.5	 [1]	 莫吉恩	 8.9%	包特斯	 9.9%
7	 681638	 小城故事	Capetown Affair	 57	 [11]	史卓栋	 10.9%	AB富顿	 8.9%
8	 841086	 变通	 Anagram	 57	 [2]	 杰奇	 8.9%	何力奇	10.4%
9	 564017	 贝拉吉王	Bellagio King	 56.5	 [4]	 关铭诺	 10.8%	AB富顿	 8.9%
10	 908902	 好绅士	 Gentleman Only	 56.5	 [16]	狄肯-2.5	 9.2%	赞斯奇	 4.7%
11	 284345	 精选	 Tough Choice	 56.5	 [9]	 彭尼	 4.3%	马奇特	 8.4%
12	 090099	 康卡利	 Canquari	 54.5	 [7]	 达克雷	 4.8%	施平斯	12.5%
13	 864038	 摇滚童星	Rockstar Child	 54	 [3]	 哈比	 5.9%	J维伦	 11.7%
14	 320696	 发掘天王	Serendipity	 53.5	 [8]	 P索尼-4.0	 6.9%	何力奇	10.4%
15	 030500	 再见春天	So Long Spring	 53	 [17]	克琳	 7.6%	赞斯奇	 4.7%
16	 844805	 游戏王	 In The Game	 52	 [6]	 史蒂	 1.6%	韦伯	 4.1%
17	 306921	 拉丁舞台	Latin Opus	 60	 [10]	候补1	 0.0%	泰利	 11.8%
18	 580030	 弗雷利	 Flattley	 52	 [18]	候补2	 0.0%	泰利	 11.8%
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内容均经谨慎处理，倘有错误，乃非资料提供者意愿，若究后果，恕不受理。

南非赛马贴士
第 1场 - 4.祖罗驾到    3.艾贝康    2.艾斯丁      1.罗密奇

第 2场 - 8.麦纳吉      3.午茶      1.马哥哥      2.杰尔纳兹

第 3场 - 11.希腊警报   1.火与冰    5.蓝月城      10.八王爷

第 4场 - 1.阿度        4.灰街      2.酷拜卡      3.凯普杰克

第 5场 - 2.非洲冒险    1.拉瓦达    14.发掘天王   4.王杯

第 6场 - 8.欧拉那      6.青龙      3.摩洛哥火    2.摇摆快车


